QUOTE-2378059

0 MOTOROLA SCLUTIONS -
Flashkits

Billing Address:

DUPAGE COUNTY ETSB
421 N COUNTY FARM RD
WHEATON, IL 60187

us

Payment Terms: IL Government Prompt Payment Act 50 ILCS 505

Item Number

Description

Quote Date:10/13/2023
Expiration Date:01/11/2024

Quote Created By:
Chris Chisnell
Chris.Chisnell@
motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:

DUPAGE COUNTY ETSB
Linda Zerwin
Linda.Zerwin@dupageco.org
630-878-2509

Contract: 24302 - STARCOM?21, IL
DIT7016660

List Price Sale Price Ext. Sale Price

FLASHport Series
1 T8426A
1la  GAO9008AB

1b  UAOOO83AA

FLASHport Series
2 T8426A
2a  GA09008AB

2b  UAOOO083AA

FLASHport Series
3 T8426A
3a  GA09008AB

3b  UAOO083AA

FLASHport Series

4 T8426A

APX8500FLASHPORT

TDMA

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

APX8500FLASHPORT

TDMA

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

APX8500FLASHPORT

TDMA

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

APX8500FLASHPORT

TDMA

151

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$190.00 $138.70 $27,046.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$190.00 $138.70 $12,344.30
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$190.00 $138.70 $20,943.70
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products™). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800
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QUOTE-2378059

(IB'.HI¢J1HE?FI¢JL44 SOLUTIONS

Iltem Number

Description

List Price

Sale Price

Flashkits

Ext. Sale Price

4a

4b

5a

5b

6a

6b

7a

7b

8a

8b

9a

9%

10

10a

GA09008AB

UAOOO83AA

FLASHport Series
T8426A
GAO09008AB

UAOOO083AA

FLASHport Series
T8426A
GAO09008AB

UAOO083AA

FLASHport Series
T8426A
GA09008AB

UAOO083AA

FLASHport Series
T8426A
GA09008AB

UAOOO83AA

FLASHport Series
T7665A

UAOO083AA

QA09008AB
FLASHport Series
T7698A

GA09008AB

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

APX8500FLASHPORT

TDMA*

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

APX8500FLASHPORT

TDMA*

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

APX8500FLASHPORT

TDMA*

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

APX8500FLASHPORT

TDMA*

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

APX6000FLASHPORT

TDMA*

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP

APX6500FLASHPORT

TDMA*

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP

109

31

22

27

37

1

2

1

5

$190.00

$0.00

$0.00
$190.00

$0.00

$0.00
$190.00

$0.00

$0.00
$190.00

$0.00

$0.00
$190.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$190.00

$0.00

$190.00

$138.70

$0.00

$0.00
$138.70

$0.00

$0.00
$138.70

$0.00

$0.00
$138.70

$0.00

$0.00
$138.70

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$138.70

$0.00

$138.70

$15,118.30

$0.00

$0.00
$4,299.70

$0.00

$0.00
$3,051.40

$0.00

$0.00
$3,744.90

$0.00

$0.00
$5,131.90

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$277.40

$0.00

$693.50

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying

Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products™). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800
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@ MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS

Line # Iltem Number

10b  UAOO083AA

FLASHport Series

1 T8627A

11a  UAOOO83AA

11b  QAO09008AB

FLASHport Series

12 T7908A

12a  UAOOO083AA

12b QAO09008AB
Grand Total

Notes:

Description

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

APX8000FLASHPORT
TDMA*

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP
APX4000FLASHPORT

9600 AND 3600 DIGITAL
TRUNKING WITH INTEROP*

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP

Qty
1

149

QUOTE-2378059

Flashkits

List Price Sale Price Ext. Sale Price
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$190.00 $138.70 $3,190.10
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$190.00 $138.70 $20,666.30

$116,508.00(USD)

e Additional information is required for one or more items on the quote for an order.

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products™). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then

Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800
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