

Billing Address: DUPAGE COUNTY ETSB 421 N COUNTY FARM RD WHEATON, IL 60187 US Quote Date:10/13/2023 Expiration Date:01/11/2024

Quote Created By: Chris Chisnell Chris.Chisnell@ motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:

**DUPAGE COUNTY ETSB** 

Linda Zerwin

Linda.Zerwin@dupageco.org

630-878-2509

Contract: 24302 - STARCOM21, IL

DIT7016660

Payment Terms: IL Government Prompt Payment Act 50 ILCS 505

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	FLASHport Series	APX8500FLASHPORT				
1	T8426A	TDMA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1a	GA09008AB	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	195	\$190.00	\$138.70	\$27,046.50
1b	UA00083AA	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	FLASHport Series	APX8500FLASHPORT				
2	T8426A	TDMA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2a	GA09008AB	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	89	\$190.00	\$138.70	\$12,344.30
2b	UA00083AA	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	FLASHport Series	APX8500FLASHPORT				
3	T8426A	TDMA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3a	GA09008AB	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	151	\$190.00	\$138.70	\$20,943.70
3b	UA00083AA	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	FLASHport Series	APX8500FLASHPORT				
4	T8426A	TDMA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products"). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions Agles and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
4a	GA09008AB	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	109	\$190.00	\$138.70	\$15,118.30
4b	UA00083AA	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	FLASHport Series	APX8500FLASHPORT				
5	T8426A	TDMA*	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5a	GA09008AB	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	31	\$190.00	\$138.70	\$4,299.70
5b	UA00083AA	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	FLASHport Series	APX8500FLASHPORT				
6	T8426A	TDMA*	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6a	GA09008AB	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	22	\$190.00	\$138.70	\$3,051.40
6b	UA00083AA	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	FLASHport Series	APX8500FLASHPORT				
7	T8426A	TDMA*	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7a	GA09008AB	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	27	\$190.00	\$138.70	\$3,744.90
7b	UA00083AA	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	FLASHport Series	APX8500FLASHPORT				
8	T8426A	TDMA*	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8a	GA09008AB	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	37	\$190.00	\$138.70	\$5,131.90
8b	UA00083AA	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	FLASHport Series	APX6000FLASHPORT				
9	T7665A	TDMA*	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9a	UA00083AA	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9b	QA09008AB	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	2	\$190.00	\$138.70	\$277.40
	FLASHport Series	APX6500FLASHPORT				
10	T7698A	TDMA*	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10a	GA09008AB	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	5	\$190.00	\$138.70	\$693.50



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products"). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



Sale Price Ext. Sale P	List Price	Qty	Description	Item Number	Line #
\$0.00 \$0	\$0.00	1	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	UA00083AA	10b
			APX8000FLASHPORT	FLASHport Series	
\$0.00 \$0	\$0.00	1	TDMA*	T8627A	11
\$0.00 \$0	\$0.00	1	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	UA00083AA	11a
\$138.70 \$3,190	\$190.00	23	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	QA09008AB	11b
			APX4000FLASHPORT	FLASHport Series	
\$0.00 \$0	\$0.00	1	9600 AND 3600 DIGITAL TRUNKING WITH INTEROP*	T7908A	12
\$0.00 \$0	\$0.00	1	ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE ONLINE DELIVERY	UA00083AA	12a
\$138.70 \$20,666	\$190.00	149	ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP	QA09008AB	12b

**Grand Total** 

\$116,508.00(USD)

## Notes:

• Additional information is required for one or more items on the quote for an order.